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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Klein109
Alamo 

9.650 9.575 9.5759.450 38.250
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Taylor Sambila110
Alamo 

9.300 9.375 9.4759.450 37.600
4 3 1T 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Esparza157
United Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.2759.425 37.200
3 5 3 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Odette107
Alamo 

9.550 8.900 9.4759.075 37.000
2 8T 6T 2T 4 

4 

Olivia Pomelow163
United Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.1008.500 36.100
7 2 23T 8T 5 

5 

Avrianna Torres149
River City

9.050 8.700 9.1508.900 35.800
8T 12T 9T 6T 6 

6 

Piper McGlaughlin164
United Gymnastics

9.050 8.500 9.1009.075 35.725
8T 16 6T 8T 7 

7 

Gyanna Van Dusen143
Power House TNT

8.600 8.925 8.9759.150 35.650
22 7 5 13 8 

8 

Brynn Fetig140
Power House TNT

9.150 8.200 9.1009.050 35.500
6 19 8 8T 9 

9 

Roseland Walker146
Power House TNT

8.700 8.900 8.6259.175 35.400
18T 8T 4 25 10 

10 

Analiya Smith135
Power House TNT

8.800 8.625 9.1008.750 35.275
16T 15 15 8T 11 

11 

Aria Guerrero137
Power House TNT

9.025 8.450 9.0008.700 35.175
11 17 17T 12 12 

12 

Aurelia Degoma138
Power House TNT

8.350 8.875 9.1508.700 35.075
28T 10 17T 6T 13 

13 

Giselle Allen142
Power House TNT

8.450 9.075 8.9008.575 35.000
26T 6 21 15 14T

14T

Madison Rush145
Power House TNT

9.050 8.150 8.9508.850 35.000
8T 20 12 14 14T

14T

Beatrice Allardyce156
United Gymnastics

8.700 8.125 9.2008.900 34.925
18T 21 9T 5 16 

16 

Kennedi Hatch161
United Gymnastics

8.550 8.650 8.7258.900 34.825
23T 14 9T 20T 17 

17 

Izabella Harpel158
United Gymnastics

8.900 8.075 8.8258.675 34.475
14 22 19 16T 18 

18 

Cecelie Dominguez141
Power House TNT

8.450 8.800 8.3258.800 34.375
26T 11 13 27 19 

19 

Jazmin Fields144
Power House TNT

8.850 7.800 8.8258.725 34.200
15 25 16 16T 20 

20 

Lynnly Morris162
United Gymnastics

9.200 7.750 8.6508.500 34.100
5 26 23T 23T 21 

21 

Stefani Veloz147
Power House TNT

7.950 8.700 8.6508.425 33.725
30 12T 26 23T 22 

22 

Emry Klimczyk108
Alamo 

8.500 9.125 7.7508.250 33.625
25 4 28 33T 23 

23 

Amere Mabins154
United Gymnastics

8.950 7.100 8.7508.775 33.575
13 32T 14 19 24 

24 
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Nayah Gonzalez Alicea151
River City

8.800 7.425 8.7008.500 33.425
16T 30 23T 22 25 

25 

Alyssa Danet153
United Gymnastics

8.650 8.050 8.5008.150 33.350
21 23 30T 26 26 

26 

Brook Lynn Vazquez150
River City

8.675 8.225 8.1508.100 33.150
20 18 32 31 27 

27 

Kaiya Streete-Thompson159
United Gymnastics

9.000 7.550 8.8007.650 33.000
12 28 34 18 28 

28 

Allison Hawkins134
Power House TNT

7.900 7.875 8.2508.600 32.625
31 24 20 29 29 

29 

Alexa Magallanez152
United Gymnastics

8.550 6.750 8.7257.950 31.975
23T 34 33 20T 30 

30 

Kenadee Piepgrass160
United Gymnastics

7.850 7.600 8.3008.200 31.950
32 27 29 28 31 

31 

Aurelia Dudman148
River City

7.750 7.225 8.2258.525 31.725
33T 31 22 30 32 

32 

Avery Stephens139
Power House TNT

8.350 7.100 7.7508.300 31.500
28T 32T 27 33T 33 

33 

Audrey Bierschwale155
United Gymnastics

7.750 7.450 8.0008.150 31.350
33T 29 30T 32 34 

34 
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